
A BIG WELCOME to all our new students and
families and WELCOME BACK to all existing
students and families. We hope you all had an
amazing summer break and are excited to get
back into classes for an amazing year ahead!

Please note down important dates for the year
ahead, including End of Year Showcase dates
and rehearsals.

If you’re looking for something to do for the
remainder of the school holidays make sure to
check out our BACK TO DANCE Workshop on
Friday 19 January, 2024.

Miss Tania & Miss Kristina xx

2024 TERM DATES
TERM 1:  Fri 2 February – Sat 13 April (10 wks)
TERM 2: Mon 29 April – Sat 6 July (10 wks)
TERM 3: Mon 22 July – Sat 28 September (10 wks)
TERM 4: Mon 14 October – Saturday 14 December (9 wks)

2024 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS/NO CLASS DATES
Term 1: Friday 29 March – Monday 1 April
Term 2: Monday 10 June
Term 3: N/A      Term 4: N/A

JANUARY
NEWSLETTER

WELCOME TO
TERM 1, 2024

IMPORTANT
DATES

BACK TO DANCE WORKSHOP
Friday 19 January

CASTLE TOWERS WEEK
Monday 22 January to 

Sunday 28 January
WANDERERS PERFORMANCE

Sunday 11 Februrary
BRING A FRIEND WEEK

Monday 4 March to
Saturday 9 March
MOVIE NIGHT

Saturday 9 March
EASTER HAT WEEK

Saturday 23 March to
Thursday 28 March
USA DANCE TOUR
Friday 12 April to 

Wednesday 24 April

2024 MID YEAR DISPLAY
Sunday 23 June

COMPULSORY SHOWCASE
REHEARSALS

Sunday 24 November
at DANCE on Q Studio

2024 END OF YEAR MINI
SHOWCASE

Sunday 1 December 2024
at Pacific Hills Christian School
2024 END OF YEAR SHOWCASE

Sunday 15 December 2024
at The Concourse, Chatswood

PRESENTATION DAY
Saturday 14 December 2024

at DANCE on Q Studio



UNIFORMS

It is important to ensure all students
are wearing the correct compulsory
uniform with hair neatly groomed as
listed below. By wearing the correct
uniform teachers are able to easily
correct students technique and spot
skills in ACRO. Uniforms create a sense
of studio pride and comradeship.

DANCE ON Q POP UP STORE
16 & 17 January 3pm-5pm
19 January 2pm-4pm
1 February 4pm-7pm

DANCE on Q uniforms:
DANCE on Q Black tee: $30
DANCE on Q Leggings (Child size): $70 (Adult size): $80
DANCE on Q Jacket (Child size): $90 (Adult XS-L size): $95 (Adult XL +): $98
DANCE on Q Crop Top: $45
DANCE on Q Shorts: $55
DANCE on Q Criss Cross (Triple Back) Singlet: $55
DANCE on Q Razor Back Singlet: $55
DANCE on Q Baseball Tee: $60
DANCE on Q Bag: $50

DANCE on Q shoes:
Jazz Shoes (Child size): $60   (Adult size): $65
Ballet Shoes (Child size): $35   (Adult size): $40
 

Please refer to separate uniform requirements attachment to ensure you are ready
to go in the correct uniforms for each style for the start of term!

UNIFORM ORDERS: Must place/pay for order by no later than Friday 16 February 2024



BACK 
TO 
DANCE
WORKSHOP
Presented by DANCE on Q

OPEN TO ALL GIRLS & BOYS 
6+ YEARS

$86 PER PERSON

FRIDAY 19
JANUARY

2024  
9AM - 3PM

*COMMERCIAL JAZZ*ACRO*HIP HOP*LYRICAL*CONTEMPORARY*

JOIN US! 0422 611 518
INFO@DANCEONQ.COM.AU

EARLY BIRD RATE

$78
EARLY BIRD RATE IS ONLY

VALID FOR
REGISTRATIONS/PAYMENTS

MADE BY MONDAY 8TH
JANUARY 2024

SSCAN THE QR CODE TO REGISTER OR USE THE URL BELOW
HTTPS://WWW.TRYBOOKING.COM/CNVUF

T



2024 DANCE TOUR
REHEARSAL DATES & TIMES:

FEBRUARY:
SATURDAY 3 FEBRUARY, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM
SATURDAY 10 FEBRUARY, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM
SATURDAY 17 FEBRUARY, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM
SATURDAY 24 FEBRUARY, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM

MARCH:
SATURDAY 2 MARCH, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM
SATURDAY 9 MARCH, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM
SATURDAY 16 MARCH, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM
SATURDAY 23 MARCH, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM

APRIL:
SATURDAY 6 APRIL, 2024: 2:30PM - 4:00PM 
SUNDAY 7 APRIL, 2024: SHOW & DISCO: 3PM-4:30PM



PETITE PERFORMERS CLASSES
Monday
10:05am-10:45am: 2-3 years
10:50am-11:30am: 4-6 Years

Tuesday
9:20am-10:00am: 2-3 and a half years
10:05am-10:45am: 3-4 and a half years
10:50am-11:30am: 4-6 Years

Wednesday
9:20am-10:00am: 3-4 and a half years
10:05am-10:45am: 2-3 and a half years
10:50am-11:30am: 4-6 Years

Thursday
9:20am-10:00am: 2-3 and a half years
10:05am-10:45am: 3-4 and a half years
10:50am-11:30am: 4-6 Years

Saturday
9:20am-10:00am 3-4 and a half years
10:05am-10:45am: 4-6 Years

Petite Performers must wear closed non-slip shoes for safety (Ballet or Jazz
shoes are recommended).  We do have a non-compulsory girls & boys

uniforms available purchases for the following prices:

Girls Petite Performers uniform: $46
Boys Petite Performers T-shirt: $35

If you would like to purchase a uniform this 
can be done at the uniform day listed above or 

before/after class.



EVENT CALENDAR

Please follow us on instagram/facebook for regular updates! 

@danceonqsydney

www.facebook.com/danceonqsydney


